RECEIVED

By M. Bonderenko Town Clerk at 10:18 am, Jan 07, 2016

RECEIVED

By Lauren Ferrucci at 7:58 am, Jan 07, 2016

Upton Regional School District

7:00 pm

7:01 pm

7:03 pm
7:13 pm
7:55 pm
8:00 pm
8:10 pm

8:15 pm

GOLDEN APPLE AWARD SUBCOMMITTEE
MEETING AGENDA
Superintendent’s Conference Room — Miscoe Hill Middle School
January 11, 2016
7:00 pm

Call to Order

Approval of Agenda/Minutes
» Approval of Agenda
= Approval of Minutes- October 1, 2015

Review of Assessment Protocol of Award Nominations

Review of Nominations
Consensus on Award Recipient
Planning of Next Steps

Public Comment

Adjournment

The listing of matters are those reasonably anticipated by the Chair which may be discussed at the meeting. Not all
items listed may in fact be discussed and other items not listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent
permitted by law. Also, the timeframe for each topic is a general guideline and may not be strictly adhered to.
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