RECEIVED

By M. Bonderenko Town Clerk at 10:18 am, Jan 07, 2016

Mendon Upton Regional School District



GOLDEN APPLE AWARD SUBCOMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

Superintendent's Conference Room – Miscoe Hill Middle School January 11, 2016 7:00 pm

7:00 pm	Call to Order
7:01 pm	Approval of Agenda/Minutes
7:03 pm	Review of Assessment Protocol of Award Nominations
7:13 pm	Review of Nominations
7:55 pm	Consensus on Award Recipient
8:00 pm	Planning of Next Steps
8:10 pm	Public Comment
8:15 pm	Adjournment